280-Paulding Township-Wayne Trace Dist

County Wide Levies

Health

General Fund
Health

PCBDD

PCBDD

PCBDD

PCBDD
Hospital (Bond)
Health

Jail (Bond)
PCBDD

Library

911 Emergency System
Senior Citizens
Jail (Operating)
OSU Extension

Wayne Trace LSD

0.10
3.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.60
0.90
0.23
0.50
0.10
1.00
1.50
1.074
0.50
1.35
0.70

General Fund
Current Expense
Current Expense
Current Expense
Bond

Bond

Classroom Facilities

Vantage JVSD

12.354

4.00
18.70
3.00
2.00
0.70
0.50
0.50

Permanent Improvement
Current Expense

Current Expense

Bond

Paulding Township

29.40

0.70
2.30
0.80
0.70

General Fund

Paulding Township Exc Latty & Paulding

4.50

0.70

Cemetary

Fire & Police
Road & Bridge
Fire & EMS
Fire

0.70

0.50
0.40
1.10
0.50
1.00

0.19%
6.22%
0.39%
0.39%
0.39%
1.17%
1.75%
0.45%
0.97%
0.19%
1.94%
2.92%
2.09%
0.97%
2.62%
1.36%

7.77%
36.34%
5.83%
3.89%
1.36%
0.97%
0.97%

1.36%
4.47%
1.55%
1.36%

1.36%

0.97%
0.78%
2.14%
0.97%
1.94%



3.50

Tri County Mental Health

Current Expense 1.00 1.94%
1.00

51.454 100.00%



