280-Paulding Township-Wayne Trace Dist

County Wide Levies		
Health	0.10	0.19%
General Fund	3.20	6.22%
Health	0.20	0.39%
PCBDD	0.20	0.39%
PCBDD	0.20	0.39%
PCBDD	0.60	1.17%
PCBDD	0.90	1.75%
Hospital (Bond)	0.23	0.45%
Health	0.50	0.97%
Jail (Bond)	0.10	0.19%
PCBDD	1.00	1.94%
Library	1.50	2.92%
911 Emergency System	1.074	2.09%
Senior Citizens	0.50	0.97%
Jail (Operating)	1.35	2.62%
OSU Extension	0.70	1.36%
	12.354	
Wayne Trace LSD		
General Fund	4.00	7.77%
Current Expense	18.70	36.34%
Current Expense	3.00	5.83%
Current Expense	2.00	3.89%
Bond	0.70	1.36%
Bond	0.50	0.97%
Classroom Facilities	0.50	0.97%
	29.40	
Ventore IVCD		
Vantage JVSD Permanent Improvement	- 0.70	1.36%
Current Expense	2.30	4.47%
Current Expense	0.80	1.55%
Bond	0.70	1.36%
56110	4.50	1.5070
	50	
Paulding Township	_	
General Fund	0.70	1.36%
	0.70	
Paulding Township Exc Latty & Paulding		
Cemetary	- 0.50	0.97%
Fire & Police	0.40	0.78%
Road & Bridge	1.10	2.14%
Fire & EMS	0.50	0.97%
Fire	1.00	1.94%
THE	1.00	1.34/0

	3.50	
Tri County Mental Health		
Current Expense	1.00 1.00	1.94%
	51.454	100.00%